Fee Schedule for Graduate Students
VALDOSTA STATE UNIVERSITY
Effective Fall Semester 2021

ON CAMPUS TUITION AND MANDATORY FEE RATES
Parking Health

Hours InState Out of State Health Activity Athletic  Technology Transportation  Facility Center Access Institutional Total Total

Tuition Tuition Rec/Union* #1 & #2 Facility Card Fee In State  Out of State

12+  3,042.00 10,978.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 4,148.00 12,084.00
11 2,794.00 10,065.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 3,900.00 11,171.00
10 2,540.00 9,150.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 3,646.00 10,256.00
9 2,286.00 8,235.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 3,392.00 9,341.00
8 2,032.00 7,320.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 3,138.00  8,426.00
7 1,778.00 6,405.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 2,884.00 7,511.00
6 1,524.00 5,490.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 2,630.00 6,596.00
5 1,270.00 4,575.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 295.00 2,376.00 5,681.00
4 1,016.00 3,660.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 14750 197450 4,61850
3 762.00 2,745.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 14750 1,720.50  3,703.50
2 508.00 1,830.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 14750 1,466.50 2,788.50
1 254.00 915.00 98.00 247.00 161.00 65.00 35.00 143.00 52.00 10.00 14750 1,212.50 1,873.50

ONLINE TUITION RATES

eTuition rate per credit hour** 293
GOML rate per credit hour** 385
WebMBA rate per credit hour** 739
MBA HealthCare Management** 385

**Online tuition is assessed at the appropriate online tuition rate for the online course. There is no cap on credit hours for online tuition fee assessment.
For information about mandatory fees for online classes, view the mandatory fees link at:
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/financial-services/students/policies-and-procedures/mandatory-fees.php

OTHER FEES

MEAL PLANS FOR RESIDENTS RESIDENCE HALL

Blazer All Access 2,102 Freshmen  Unlimited, $150 dining Double Occupancy Room 2,283 #

Blazer Platinum 1,965 Freshmen 225 meals, $225 dining Housing Activity Fee 20

Blazer Gold 1,799 Freshmen 160 meals, $330 dining Post Office Box 10

Total 2,313

Blazer Silver 1,304 Upper Class 50 meals, $775 dining CALL 333-5920 for Campus Apartment Rates

Blazer Bronze 759 Apartment 35 meals, $400 dining ** Example reflects basic residence hall rate. For rate information on other
campus housing options, please visit the Housing web site at
http://www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/auxiliary-services/housing

MISCELLANEOUS *Activity/Rec/Union Fee Breakdown:

Art Studio Materials Fee 35 Student Activity 37.00

HSEP Course Fee 50 Recreation Center 60.00

Music-Private Lessons 60 Student Union - Operating 17.00

Nursing Lab Fee 20 Student Union - Construction Debt 101.00

Science Lab Fee, per lab 30 Athletic Fieldhouse 32.00

Parking Fee-Annual 50 247.00

Late Payment Fee 75

MANDATORY STUDENT HEALTH INSURANCE

Student Health Insurance is required for Nursing Majors, Exercise Physiology Majors in their internship or externship semester, and International Students.

An Optional Insurance Plan is available for all students. View details, including the latest rate information at
www.valdosta.edu/administration/finance-admin/auxiliary-services/student-health/insurance.php

Please Note:

- See separate schedule for Master of Science in Nursing professional program rates.
- See separate schedule for Master of Social Work professional program rates.

- WebMBA students are not eligible for Resident Graduate Assistant tuition waivers.

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID FOR ADMITTANCE TO CLASS, HOUSING & FOOD SERVICES

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE:

In State Out of State

Tuition & Fees, 12 Hours (on campus) 4,148 12,084
Housing (minimum rate) 2,313 2,313
Meal Plan 1,304 1,304
Estimated Books 600 600
Total Per Term 8,365 16,301
Total 2 Semesters 16,730 32,602

eBills (electronic invoices) may be viewed online in the VSU Student Online Account Center: https://secure.touchnet.com/C20243 tsa/web/login.jsp_

For additional information, contact the Bursary:
Email: StudentAccounts@valdosta.edu Phone: 229-333-5725
Web page: www.valdosta.edu/bursary
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